

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: SA.No.306 and 311 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.07.2025	<u>LNA,J</u> Heard learned counsel for the appellant. Post on 04.08.2025 for consideration of substantial question of Law. B/o tk	